
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 57 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30023553 5PSSDB 20.70 3.10 64.17

30023812 P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.66 3.10 64.05

37119620 P11 - (98957) VALENCIA SEC 9 5PSSDB 19.60 3.95 77.42

37119627 P11 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.65 4.70 92.35

37119637 P11 - (98957) VALENCIA SEC 9 5PSSDB 19.60 3.95 77.42

37119648 P11 - (100293) Life Tabernacle Of Houston 7PSSDB 19.61 4.90 96.09

37119668 P11 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 5PSSDB 19.61 4.15 81.38

37119679 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.55 3.10 60.60

37119690 P11 - (94872) Meridiana 13-A 5PSSDB 19.60 3.45 67.62

37119700 P11 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.59 4.70 92.07

37119714 P11 - (99080) SIENNA SEC 60 5PSSDB 19.52 4.15 81.01

37119727 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.58 3.10 60.70

37119789 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.49 3.10 60.42

37119801 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.55 3.10 60.60

37119814 P11 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.65 4.70 92.35

37119839 P11 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 19.63 3.45 67.72

37119854 P11 - (104670) BULLARD FORCE MAIN 5PSSDB 19.56 3.95 77.26

37119863 P11 - (66153) WILSONS GULLY - UPTOWN 5PSSDB 19.58 6.70 131.19

37119888 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.67 3.10 60.98

37119900 P11 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 19.58 3.45 67.55

37119913 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.59 3.10 60.73

37119929 P11 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 19.54 3.95 77.18

37119992 P11 - (98957) VALENCIA SEC 9 5PSSDB 19.67 3.95 77.70

37120002 P11 - (104670) BULLARD FORCE MAIN 5PSSDB 19.66 3.95 77.66

37120008 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.54 3.10 60.57

37120013 P11 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.64 4.70 92.31

37120038 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.58 3.10 60.70

37120051 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.60 3.10 60.76

37120071 P11 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.67 3.95 77.70

37120245 P11 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.60 3.10 60.76

37120255 P11 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 19.57 3.95 77.30

72036052 P15 - (99073) SIENNA SEC 50C 10PSSDA 21.26 3.45 73.35

72036173 P15 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 21.25 6.70 142.38

72036218 P15 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 21.30 6.70 142.71

75022193 P16 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.05 4.70 94.24

75022208 P16 - (98228) Meridiana 35A 5PSSDB 20.05 3.45 69.17

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 5/4/2024
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P5 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112



75022216 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 19.94 3.45 68.79

75022229 P16 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.06 4.70 94.28

75022245 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.07 3.13 62.82

75022256 P16 - (99172) CREEKHAVEN SEC 2 WS&D 5PSSDB 20.01 3.95 79.04

75022268 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.00 3.13 62.60

75022279 P16 - (96691) BCMUD 87 PH2 Det & Grading 10PSSDA 20.11 3.45 69.38

75022293 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.99 3.13 62.57

75022304 P16 - (83550) TXDOT - SH 288 @ DELL BELLO - CN# 0598-02-111 7PSSDB 20.05 3.45 69.17

75022316 P16 - (99039) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 8 5PSSDB 19.90 3.45 68.66

75022330 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.06 3.13 62.79

75022342 P16 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1 5PSSDB 20.09 4.70 94.42

75022358 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.03 3.13 62.69

75022367 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 19.89 3.13 62.26

75022395 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.08 3.13 62.85

75022404 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.10 3.13 62.91

75022415 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.06 3.13 62.79

75022429 P16 - (98927) STERLING LAKES NORTH SEC 7 5PSSDB 20.09 3.45 69.31

75022445 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.11 3.13 62.94

75022457 P16 - (95228) CREEKHAVEN BLVD 1 WSD 5PSSDB 20.04 3.95 79.16

75022482 P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112 5PSSDB 20.10 3.13 62.91

75022498 5PSSDB 20.09 4.70 94.42

4314.93

5% -215.75

SUBTOTAL 4099.18

-$542.93

TOTAL $3556.25

P16 - (94573) PECAN RANCH SEC 1

Fuel


	04-26-2024 to 05-02-2024



